Rural Resilience and Adaptation Subcommittee
of the Vermont Climate Council
3:00 PM March 19, 2021 Meeting Agenda

Microsoft Teams meeting - Meeting will be recorded and posted publicly.
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)
+1802-828-7667,863213191# United States, Montpelier

Phone Conference ID: 863 213 191#
Microsoft Teams Etiquette

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

3:50 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

Welcome and Rollcall

Review and Approval of Agenda and 3/12/21 Minutes

Subcommittee Membership
Workplan Development

Open Meeting Law, Public Records, Conflicts of Interest
with Matt Chapman, VTANR

Member Announcements and Updates
Public Comment
Adjourn

HiHt


https://aoa.vermont.gov/content/vermont-climate-council
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmZmZWNlMTQtZmM1ZC00MDJlLTg0YWItZDQwNTY0MTU4NWQ5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2220b4933b-baad-433c-9c02-70edcc7559c6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22bb1de804-7bbd-486c-8c70-b028a980c4b2%22%7d
tel:+18028287667,,863213191#%20
https://aoa.vermont.gov/sites/aoa/files/Boards/VCC/Vermont%20Climate%20Council%20Teams%20Etiquette.pdf
https://aoa.vermont.gov/sites/aoa/files/Boards/VCC/Minutes%203-12-21%20Rural%20Resilience%20Subcommittee%20of%20the%20Vermont%20Climate%20Council.pdf

