## Rural Resilience and Adaptation Subcommittee of the Vermont Climate Council 3:00 PM March 19, 2021 Meeting Agenda

Microsoft Teams meeting - *Meeting will be recorded and <u>posted publicly</u>*. Click here to join the meeting

## Or call in (audio only)

<u>+1 802-828-7667,,863213191#</u> United States, Montpelier

Phone Conference ID: 863 213 191#

Microsoft Teams Etiquette

3:00 PM	Welcome and Rollcall
3:05 PM	Review and Approval of Agenda and <u>3/12/21 Minutes</u>
3:10 PM	Subcommittee Membership
3:20 PM	Workplan Development
3:40 PM	Open Meeting Law, Public Records, Conflicts of Interest with Matt Chapman, VTANR
3:50 PM	Member Announcements and Updates
3:55 PM	Public Comment
4:00 PM	Adjourn

###